1. Přeložte:
	pět koček
	


	dvanáct myší
	

	třináct lékařů
	


	devět zámků
	

	tři kružítka
	


	třicet pět květin
	

	sedm babiček
	


	osm hadů
	

	deset sousedek
	


	šest křečků
	

	tři dorty
	



	sedmdesát dva domácích úkolů
	




2. Napište slovy časový údaj.
	8:00
	



	7:20
	

	9:15
	



	5:55
	

	1:40
	



	6:10
	

	5:45
	



	4:25
	



